
Course # Section # Course Title, Dates and Locations Professor Limit

MIN 5123 20

Historical Theology: The Great Questions Addressed by the 

Christian Faith Harrower 40

Saturday, January 10 - Friday, January 16, 2014

Saturday: 8:00am - 5:00pm

Sunday - Friday: 4:00pm - 10:00pm

MIN5223 20 Christian Spiritual Formation II Goehring 40

Friday, January 23 - Sunday, January 25, 2014

Friday - Saturday: 9:00am - 7:00pm

Sunday: 8:30am - 5:00pm

MIN5323 20 Interpersonal Skills: Pastoral Care Sartor 40

Friday, January 30 - Saturday, January 31, 2014

Friday, February 27 - Saturday, February 28, 2014

Friday, March 20 - Saturday, March 21, 2014

Fridays: 1:30pm - 9:00pm

Saturdays: 8:30am - 5:00pm

MIN 5411 20 Internship I: Mentored Growth and Development Wright 40

Times TBA (By Appointment)

MIN6123 20 The Trinity: God Revealed as Father, Son and Holy Spirit Smith 40

Thursday, March 26 - Saturday, March 28, 2014

Thursday, April 9 - Saturday, April 11, 2014

Thursdays - Fridays: 4:00pm - 10:00pm

Saturdays: 8:00am - 7:00pm

MIN6223 20 Christian Spiritual Formation IV Ayars 40

Friday, February 13 - Sunday, February 15, 2014

Friday - Saturday: 9:00am - 7:00pm

Sunday: 8:30am - 5:00pm

MIN 6323 20 Communication in Leadership Stewart 40

Monday Meetings on the following dates: Dempsey

January 12,  January 26, February, 9

February 23, March 2, March 23, March 30, April 13, April 27, 2014

Times: 5:00pm - 10:00pm

SPD7263 20 Preparing an Available Self Rowland 20

Online Class Portions Only

SPD7283 20 Developing a Listening Ear Rowland 20

Friday, January 30 - Sunday, February 1, 2015 Harben

Friday - Saturday: 8:00am - 9:00pm

Sunday: 8:00am - 12:00pm

Online 

Room 

Room 

Room 

Room 

Room 

Room 

Room

Each section represents one course – students must attend ALL dates listed to receive credit. All class currently take 

place in Atlanta unless otherwise noted. 

RICHMONT COURSE SCHEDULE

SCHOOL OF MINISTRY

Updated: 9/4/2014

Classes: January 11 - April 25  / Exam Week: April 28 - May 2

SPRING 2015
MLK Jr. Holiday: January 20

Spring Break: March 10 - 14


